SD2 Aluminium Wheelchair
(SD2SP16BLK, SD2SP18BLK,
SD2SP20BLK, SD2SP22BLK,
SD2TS16BLK, SD2TS18BLK,
SD2TS20BLK, SD2TS22BLK)
Instructions for use
Page 2 of 16SD2 Aluminium Wheelchair (SD2_IFU 2022-01 rev2)
Introduction

BRAKE
LEVER
PUSH
HANDLE
ARM
REST
SIDE
PANEL
FOOT
REST
FRONT
CASTOR
12.5"
WHEEL
Self Propel models
16” (SD2SP16BLK)
18” (SD2SP18BLK)
20” (SD2SP20BLK)
22” (SD2SP22BLK)
Transit models
16” (SD2TS16BLK)
18” (SD2TS18BLK)
20” (SD2TS20BLK)
22” (SD2TS22BLK)
SD2 Aluminium Wheelchair (SD2_IFU 2022-01 rev2) Page 3 of 16
SD2 Aluminium Wheelchair (SD2_IFU 2022-01 rev2) Page 4 of 16
symbolsPreparing for use
These instructions should be read carefully before using the wheelchair.